
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The workshop is designed for: 
Engineers, planners, traffic safety and enforcement professionals, public health and injury prevention 
professionals, and decision-makers who are seeking ideas and solutions for making changes to the 
physical environment that will improve safety for pedestrians. 

 
Learn about: 

• Effective solutions and best practices in design and operations for pedestrian safety.  Topics 
covered include:  sidewalk and walkway design; intersection geometry; signs, signals, and 
crosswalks; interchange design and alternatives; facilities at signalized intersections; roundabouts; 
connections to transit; and road diets and other traffic calming measures. 

• Significance of land-use, street connectivity and site design to create a safer pedestrian 
environment. 

• Common types of pedestrian crashes. 

 
Choose from one of the following sessions: 

• Monday, November 15 & Tuesday, November 16, 2010 
• Wednesday, November 17 & Thursday, November 18, 2010 
• Monday, December 13 & Tuesday, December 14, 2010 
• Wednesday, December 15 & Thursday, December 16, 2010 
• Monday, January 10 & Tuesday, January 11, 2011 
• Wednesday, January 12 & Thursday, January 13, 2011 

 
Each session is 2 days long.  All sessions will cover the same topics.  Please choose the session that is 
most convenient for you.  Workshop begins at 8:30am – 4:30pm (Sign-in starts at 7:30am).   

 
Please register early since space is limited!  To Register:   
Email us at ped@metro.net and include your name, organization, department, job title, phone number, 
and email/mailing address.  Or contact Adela Felix at (213) 922-4333 or Julie Leung at (213) 922-4373.   

 

Designing for Pedestrian Safety 
(2-day Workshop) 

Metro & the Federal Highway Administration invite your participation 
 Learn about ideas and solutions for improving pedestrian safety  
 Metro Headquarter, One Gateway Plaza, Los Angeles, CA 90012 
 Choose from one of the sessions below.  Workshops are FREE! 


